Position

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Maxwell Recreation and Park
District

Maxwell Recreation and Park
District

Maxwell Recreation and Park
District

Maxwell Recreation and Park
District

Maxwell Recreation and Park
District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



